Rangliste Kategorie Einzel Manner 2019

Rang Gruppe

1

N o b w

0o

10

Weibel Michael V2
MichaelWeibel V3
MichaelWeibel
Mariotto ElioV2
Mariotto-Elie
Ronny HanniV2
Roman Miinger
Anliker Peter
Wittwer Markus
Weibel Samu

Mike Burkhalter
Mariotto Gabriel
Bernhard Zbinden

Kat.
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Punkte
57
55
53
51
50
49

43
43
42

40
38
35
29

27
24

Preis
Wanderfass

Medaille
Gold

Silber

Bronze



